Printing time:11:36
TUESDAY, 28.11.2023.
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |GAGRA SAMTREDIA 2.703.30|2.45]|4.40|3.908.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90|2.30 | 2.10
13:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DILA GORI 3.60|3.35|1.98]5.50|3.10]10.0 | 5.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
13:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. FC GAREJI 9.00]5.40/1.27|16.0 | 1.68]50.0 | 2.25[2.55/1.45|2.10|2.00) 11.0 | 11.0{3.05|18.0|1.32|2.80 | 1.85|2.10 | 4.60 | 1.27
13:00| 6437 |AFCCL|PATH.UTD. ULSAN 7.25]4.40/1.4012.0|1.92]32.0|2.65[2.70|1.40|2.00| 2.00 ) 8.50 | 8.50|2.55 | 13.0|1.42 |3.05|1.57 | 1.87]3.60 | 1.30
13:00| 6438 |AFCCL|INCHEON YOKOH.M. 3.10/3.30]2.205.203.509.00 |6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.10 |4.20[2.10 |9.00] 1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
13:00| 6439 |AFCCL | KAWASAKI JOHOR DT 1.4214.30|7.00(1.9712.0]2.75|32.0|2.41/1.50[2.25|2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 14.0 [ 1.63 | 1.97 [1.37 | 3.90
13:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. DAMASH G. 1.90|3.204.10(3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0) 1.412.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:00[12890/CHLY |SHAKHT.J ANTWERP J n. 1.53 14.204.90)2.15|6.75|3.35 [ 14.012.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45]|2.25|10.5[1.55| 1.90 [ 1.45 | 3.05
14:00(12929 POR23|FAREN.M23 SPORT.M23 3.103.402.15]5.00|3.408.50 | 5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.60| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
14:15/3711|IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. NAFT GAC. 2.10/3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
14:15/3713|IRN 2 |PARS JAM KHOSH.T. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]6.75|11.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:00(12811/ENGD [SWANS.M21 IPSW.M21 1.55/4.50 | 4.40]2.15| 5.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
15:00[12815 WCM1 |[FRANC.M17 MALIM17 2.95|3.25|2.4514.904.1019.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.60 |4.20(2.20 |9.00]2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.50
15:00(12926/ JOR 2 |ARABI IR. KUFRS.SC 1.33 14.70|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.70 | 35.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.25| 19.0|2.10 | 2.40 [ 1.45 | 5.90
15:00|3735 |KEN 1 |BIDCO U. TUSKER 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
15:00| 6440 |AFCCL|SHANDONG KAYA 1.03/13.0|30.0]1.18|50.0|1.47 |70.0)4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.671.20 | 1.05]1.13 | 1.75] 3.70 | 22.0 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 1.03 | 7.75
15:10/ 3000 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL QAISO. 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.57 |3.70[3.15]19.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.52| 5.70
15:15113052|VIEC |HO C.MINH BINH DUO. 3.25/3.35]2.1015.203.309.00 |6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
15:30| 1231 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. CHERN.B. 2.10]3.15/3.503.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
15:30112810[EGYP2|LA VIENA TEL.EGYPT 1.683.45|5.10[2.65|8.00|4.80 | 15.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80/3.00|2.95|2.10)1.77 | 5.30(2.70 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.60
15:30[12930/ALB  |KUKESI SKENDERB. 2.30/3.15/3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65]2.50 | 3.15
15:30112931/ALB  |LACI EGNATIA 2.85|3.202.404.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
15:30| 3086 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL AR.J. 3.60|3.30]2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76| 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.90 | 5.00|2.35 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
16:00112918/CHLY |FEYENOO.J ATL.MAD.J 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.80]7.00 | 7.25]2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.15 | 2.65|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
16:00[12927|CHLY |PSGJ NEWCAST.J 1.15]7.50|11.01.40|16.0]1.90 |65.012.70|1.35|1.87/1.90]1.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.203.05[19.0[1.85|2.00[1.15|4.70
16:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |TELAVI SABURTALO 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
16:00| 8501 |JOR 2 |AL JAZ.A. AMMAN 1.4214.20|7.25[2.05|13.0|3.00 | 30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50|2.95 | 18.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25[1.47 | 4.90
16:00| 8613 |CHLY |LAZIOJ CELTIC J 1.50 | 4.30|5.10)2.10|7.00|3.20 [ 16.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.87 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.82| 1.40 | 3.00
16:00| 8641 |RWA 1 |[SUNRISE APR 5.20 |3.45|1.67|9.00 | 2.65 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.20|2.85
16:00| 8642 |RWA 1 |POLICE RAYON SP. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30 | 4.90 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:30112925/CHLY |Y.BOYS J C.ZVEZD.J 2.00/3.703.003.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10)2.60 | 2.25[ 1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.156
16:30/3665 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN AIZAWL 4.503.50|1.7516.75|2.70|11.0 [4.30]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 [ 2.95 | 1.60
16:30| 8614 |CHLY |MILANJ DORTMUN.J 1.873.80|3.30[2.80|5.00|4.70 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.30[1.87 | 7.25[1.45|1.70 | 1.60 | 2.25
17:00112932|POR23|AC.V.M23 VIZEL.M23 4.40|3.45|1.77|6.75|2.80|12.0 |4.90) 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25 |6.25]|2.55 | 11.0[1.77 | 5.10[1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
17:00|3921 |EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS ISMAILY 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.20 | 1.70]1.62 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35| 1.55 | 5.20
17:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK PYUNIK 15.017.00|1.15[25.0|1.47|65.0 [1.97|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.75| 7.00 | 1.20
17:25/ 3090 [SAR 2 |QADISIYAH JEDDAH 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60[2.45|8.50|4.20 [18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.50|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 4.60
18:00112802|POR23|RIO A.M23 LEIX.M23 2.50/3.202.70|4.20 | 4.408.00 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
18:00112933|CHLY |MAN.CIT.J RB LEIP.J 1.43 14.50|5.80(1.95]8.00]2.80 (18.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.701.52]11.45|3.15]2.35|11.0[1.55|1.75[1.35| 3.10
18:00112934POR23|E.AM.M23 MAFRA M23 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.45 | 2.75| 1.90 | 6.25| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
18:00112935/CHLY |BARCEL.J PORTO Y 1.70]3.90|3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00 [10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
18:00112936/POR23|GIL V.M23 TORR.M23 2.20/3.10/3.303.60 | 5.60|7.00 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
18:00[12937/ALB  |TEUTA VLLAZNIA 2.55/3.00|2.80|4.30|4.808.50|9.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[4.70 |3.50)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
18:00112938/POR23|PORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 5.00/3.901.607.25|2.35|16.0 |3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[6.00 | 5.60)2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.95 | 1.45
18:00| 4540 |ROM 2|C.CHIAJ. SLOBOZIA 2.05/3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
18:00| 5969 |GEO 1 |DINAMOT. DINAMO B. 2.65|3.35/2.45|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 2.00 | 1.90
18:15| 1147 |ITACC |LUCCHESE JUVEN.M23 2.00/3.25/3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.0f1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 ) 2.20 | 3.60
18:15/4361 |RUS C [BALTIKA LOK.MOSC. 2.70 | 3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50| 2.05 | 7.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
19:00| 6445 |AFCCL|NAVBAHOR HILAL 8.50 14.50]1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[11.0|10.5/3.10 |18.0| 1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
19:00| 6446 |AFCCL|NASSAJI MUMBAI C. 1.25]5.20|11.0[1.72]20.0|2.30 |65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40| 1.77 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
19:00| 6449 |AFCCL|AL AIN PAKHTAKOR 2.50/3.202.70|4.10|4.408.00/8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 6.75]2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
19:00| 6450 AFCCL|AL FAIHA AHAL 1.2515.20|11.0f1.75]20.02.30 [65.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.47]1.45|3.303.70 | 27.0|2.60 | 2.95[1.40| 7.75
19:00| 6549 |AFC C |KUWALSC AL KAHR. 1.75]3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.30|1.82 | 5.90|2.85 | 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
19:00(8502 |CLYP |AZ ALKM.J MOLDE J (4:3) 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.67|9.50]2.30 [32.0]2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80 ]| 1.45|1.32]|1.37 | 2.35]|2.35| 12.0|1.60 | 1.77 [ 1.20 | 3.20
20:00| 1142 |ITACC |VIRTUS E. PONTEDERA 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00[2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
20:00| 1148 |ITACC |PESCARA LATINA 1.95/3.40|3.60(3.10|5.60|5.70 [10.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.30|2.30|9.00 [1.73 | 2.15[1.95| 2.95
20:0012945CLYP |PARTIZ.J SHERIFF J (0:2) 1.35]4.70|7.00(1.82]|10.5]2.56 |32.012.37 |1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.65 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00| 2.55 | 14.0[1.67 | 1.95[1.30 | 3.70
20:00| 2921 |ISR2 |HAP.AKKO IRONI R. 3.15/3.45/2.10|5.00|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10[3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70|2.25 | 1.75
20:00/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.R.G. 3.00/3.00/2.405.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00 | 4.60[2.309.50|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.65
20:00/2923 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA BNEI YEH. 3.50/3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.60 | 4.70[2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 ] 3.00 | 2.00
20:00| 3920 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT WYDAD C. 2.15|3.15]3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75 | 9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
20:00|3922 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. SMOUHA 1.40 14.20|7.75[2.05|14.0|3.00 [ 35.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90| 3.30 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
20:30/1080|ITA2 |SUDTIROL BRESCIA 2.40/3.103.20|4.00|5.608.50 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60[4.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.50 | 2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
20:30/1081|ITA2 |COMO LEKO 1.623.80|5.80[2.45/9.00/4.10 | 18.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60|2.35|1.88)1.68 | 4.40[2.80 | 13.0[1.80|2.20|1.67 | 4.30
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |CAPE TOWN STELLENB. 3.40/3.10]2.15]5.703.50 | 10.0 | 6.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 5.20[2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 6.75|2.05 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.45
20:45|6642 |CL LAZIO CELTIC 1.60 3.90|5.80[2.40|9.00|3.80 [18.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]|2.30 | 1.83 ] 1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.60 | 4.00
20:45/6643 |CL SHAKHTAR ANTWERP 2.10/3.50|3.80]3.35|5.80|6.25|11.0]2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.102.00 | 3.05
21:00/3111|DEU 3 |[FRAJB.II HALLESC. 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.25
21:00/3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.Il ASTORIA 1.45|4.30|5.70[2.00/8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.85|1.57 ] 1.50 | 3.30[2.40 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.45
21:00/5121 |[FRA 2 |CONCARN. PAU 2.10/3.403.603.35|5.606.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.70[ 1.95 | 6.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.20
21:00/6551 |AFC C |ITIHAD A. AL WIHDAT 5.20 |3.45|1.67|9.00|2.65]|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 1.92
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22:00{12812[ENGD |HULL M21 SH.W.mM21 2.30(3.70|2.55|3.35| 3.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
22:00[{13053/BOLLC|UN.VINTO BOLIVAR 3.80(3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0 |5.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10|4.40]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
22:30| 1359 |URY 1 |FENIX PENAROL 4.30|3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.05.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25]|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90]|1.95|2.55]|3.90|1.92
22:30| 8541 \WELC |GOYTRE U. PONTARD. 2.30(3.702.55|3.50(3.90]|6.25|7.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70|5.20|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.90
22:45111975ENG 2 |QPR STOKE 3.10|3.30|2.35|5.20|3.80]10.0 | 7.75| 1.69|2.05| 3.80 | 3.05]5.80 | 4.502.25|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.45| 3.00 | 2.40
22:45(11983/ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. PRESTON 1.67|3.70|5.502.55|8.00|4.50 | 17.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.55|1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30]|1.70 | 4.20
22:45[11984 ENG 2 |HULL ROTHERHAM 1.4314.50(7.50]2.05|14.013.10 |33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.05|1.65]1.58 | 3.60 3.00 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 5.00
22:45/11985ENG 2 |CARDIFF WBA 2.85|3.15|2.60|4.90 | 4.30]9.50 |9.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.40 | 4.10|2.25|8.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
22:4511986 ENG 2 |COVENTRY PLYMOUTH 1.75|3.60|4.90|2.70|7.25|4.40|14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.35|2.00|1.63 |4.30|2.35|11.0|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.62| 3.15
22:45/11988/ENG 4 |SUTTON U. CREWE 2.60|3.15|2.65]|4.20|4.30]7.75|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.20
22:45/11989 ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. SWINDON 2.20|3.45|2.95|3.45|4.80]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.10
22:45[11990 ENG 4 |STOCKPORT SALFORD 1.4514.30|6.25]2.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.55 | 13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.60
22:45/11991|ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. CRAWLEY 1.6213.90(4.80|2.40|7.00|3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.05|2.00 | 1.77]1.52 | 3.60]|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.75]|1.45| 2.85
22:4511992|ENG 4 |MK DONS GRIMSBY 1.733.50|4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50 | 13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.50|2.00]|1.70 |4.40|2.35|10.5]|1.75|2.10]1.70 | 3.35
22:45/11993 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE (NEWPORT 2.25]3.30/3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
22:45[11995[ENG 4 |BARROW WALSALL 1.973.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.20
22:45/11996/ ENG 4 |MANSFIELD TRANMERE 1.3714.50(7.75]1.92|14.0|2.65 | 33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.50
22:45(11997/ENG 4 |GILLINGH. WIMBLEDON 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00|7.00]|1.77|2.25|2.55 | 2.55
22:45111998 ENG 4 HARROG.T. WREXHAM 5.10]3.701.63|7.50|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
22:45/12001|ENG 3 |BRIST.R. LEYTON 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75

22:4512002 ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |NORTHAMP. 1.533.905.80[2.30|9.003.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30

22:45112003 ENG 4 |[DONCASTER  |COLCHEST. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00[1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.60

22:4512004 ENG 3 | BARNSLEY WYCOMBE 1.903.45|3.80[2.95/5.60|5.30 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82| 2.90
22:45112005ENG 4 |FOREST G. BRADFORD 2.703.202.50|4.40 | 4.108.50 | 8.00 | 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00] 2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
22:45112017|[ENG 3 |PORT VALE DERBY 3.30/3.30]2.10]5.40 | 3.35|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
22:4512018 ENG 3 |BURTON PORTSMOU. 3.80/3.401.9015.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.85|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.15 | 1.95
22:45112019 ENG 3 |CHARLTON CHELTENH. 1.50 | 4.00|6.00(2.20|9.50|3.35|20.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]12.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0[1.75|2.15[1.50 | 3.99
22:45112020/ENG 3 |WIGAN FLEETWOOD 2.25/3.30|3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00/1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
22:45112021/ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE  |LINC.CITY 2.50 3.05|2.85|4.204.908.00 9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20[4.50 | 3.40)2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
22:45112022/ENG 3 |STEVENAGE  |PETERBOR. 2.55|3.25|2.604.10|4.308.00 | 8.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.10 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
22:4512067 ENG 3 |OXFORD BOLTON 2.55/3.25|2.60|4.104.20]7.75|8.00(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]4.10 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
22:4512070 ENG 3 |[EXETER SHREWSB. 2.15/3.25|3.253.50|5.406.50 |9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.70 | 2.85[1.95 |6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
22:45112803 ENNI |BILLERIC. CARSHALT. 1.603.90|4.60)2.35|6.75]3.70 [12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.251.80]1.62|3.99]2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.30
22:45112805ENNI |BOGNORR. MARGATE 1.65]3.90 | 4.30[2.45|6.004.00 | 10.5]12.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.55 | 2.85
22:4512806 ENNI | DULWICH POTTER.B. 1.5214.20/5.00(2.15|7.00|3.30 | 15.0)2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.65] 1.52 | 3.45[2.25|10.5[1.55/1.90| 1.42| 3.10
22:4512813 ENNI |CANVEY CHATHAM 2.10]3.70/2.903.25|4.60 | 5.80 | 8.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.85|2.50[1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52| 1.80 ] 1.82 | 2.25
22:45|2223 |ENG6J | EASTBOUR. TORQUAY 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60 | 3.408.00 |6.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
22:45|2232 |[ENG6J | MAIDSTONE HAV.&WAT. 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.05|8.50|3.15[18.011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.50 | 4.20
22:45|2250 ENG6S|RUSHALL CHESTER 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.97

22:45|2251 |ENG6SHEREFORD SCARBORO. 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.104.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35

22:45|2293 |[ENG7 |KETTERING NUNEATON 2.40/3.702.45]3.703.80|7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90

22:45|2294 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. HITCHIN 2.05|3.70 1 2.95]3.20 | 4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.82 | 2.30
22:45|2295 |UKPS |WINCHEST. WAL&HER 2.80|3.702.15|4.50 | 3.35|8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82 | 6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42 | 1.652.00 | 1.70
22:45|2296 |UKPS |MERTHYR POOLE 2.4513.70|2.45]3.60|3.60]7.00|7.00f2.701.35/1.92|1.95]2.95|2.65[1.65|5.30|1.65|5.30 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.72
22:45|2297 |ENG7 |ALVECHUR. LEISTON 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50(1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.703.00[1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.10
22:45|2305 ENPN |BAMBER B. WORKSOP 3.20 3.80]1.9014.90|2.90|8.504.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.80 |3.60|1.82 |6.75] 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.20 | 1.60
22:45/2310 |[ENPN |LANCASTER  |WHITBY T. 2.30]3.60|2.603.50|4.10]7.00 | 8.00[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.35|2.80[1.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
22:45|2311 |ENPN |STAFFORD ATERTON 1.673.804.30[2.45/6.25|4.20 | 11.0]1.911.70|2.70|2.50|2.35|1.92]1.65|4.20[2.30 | 9.50 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
22:45/2312 [ENPN |MARINE WORKINGT. 1.75|3.903.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0)2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
22:45/2313 |[ENPN |HYDE GAINSBOR. 1.70 | 3.80 | 4.002.50 | 5.80 | 4.20 [ 10.0 ] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 1.92]1.62 | 4.10]2.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 2.80
22:45|2338 |[ENPN |ILKESTON GUISELEY 2.40/3.702.45]3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.92 | 1.95
22:45/2371 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. ARBROATH 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60 [10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50 [ 1.83 | 2.30[1.95| 3.15
22:45/2391 |SCO 3 |MONTROSE FALKIRK 7.00/4.301.42112.0]1.9830.0/2.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[9.00 |8.50)2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.65 | 1.98 |4.20 | 1.40
22:45)2392 |SCO 3 |ANAN ATH. HAMILTON 6.25/4.301.45]110.02.05|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25[2.55|13.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95 | 3.60 | 1.40
22:45)2408 |SCO1 |ROSS C. ST.MIRR. 2.80/3.05]2.70|4.804.609.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.30 | 4.00)2.25|8.50]2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.85
22:45|2501 |WAL 1 [NEWTOWN PONTYP.T. 1.45]4.10|6.75[2.10|11.0|3.15 | 27.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.50 | 4.60
22:45|2502 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN CAERNARF. 1.803.50|4.20[2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55 | 2.05] 1.67 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00 [1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
22:45/2503 WAL 1 |BARRYT. PENYBONT 4.00 | 3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85]10.0 [4.90]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80]2.20|9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95[2.80|1.70
22:45/2504 WAL 1 HAVERFOR. CARDIF.M. 2.40/3.30]2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95[1.85|6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
22:452691 |NIRLC |LIMAVADY GLENAVON 7.25]4.40/1.4012.0|1.93]32.0|2.70[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]8.50 | 8.50 [ 2.55 | 14.0| 1.45|3.20 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.80 | 1.32
23:00]1143 |ITACC |CESENA RIMINI 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.57 |3.70[3.15]19.0/2.00 | 2.35|1.52| 5.70
23:00| 1149 |ITACC |VICENZA TRIESTINA 2.10]3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
23:00111978 ENG 2 |WATFORD NORWICH 2.20|3.45]3.25|3.50]5.206.75|9.50|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60| 3.30 | 2.70| 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.70
23:00[12155ENG 3 |READING CARLISLE 1.98 13.35|3.60[3.15|5.60|5.70 [10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.45]|1.85 | 5.70| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.97 | 3.05
23:0012946 ARG 5 |S.BARRAC. CSR ESP. 3.90/3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.006.00 | 5.70[2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 ] 3.60 | 2.05
23:0012947/ARG 5 |CENTRA.B. DEP.PAR. 2.35/3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
23:00112948 ARG 5 |MERCEDES JUV.UNIDA 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50 |2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
23:00) 2505 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. TNS 22.0/12.0]1.05 4.70/1.15|1.40 2.20|2.30

23:00/6644 |CL FEYENOORD  |ATL.MADR. 2.65|3.402.80|4.30|4.70|8.50 |8.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.35[ 1.95 | 6.75| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.35
23:00/6645 |CL MILAN DORTMUND 2.15]3.50/3.603.50 | 5.60]6.50 | 10.5[1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 3.05
23:00/6646 |CL PSG NEWCASTLE 1.7013.70|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30 [15.012.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.40 | 1.95]1.65 | 4.20| 2.40 | 11.0[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.40
23:00/6647 |CL MAN.CITY LEIPZIG 1.335.50|8.50(1.82|16.0]2.45|40.012.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.65|1.47]1.43|3.05|3.00|15.01.72|1.98[1.32|4.30
23:00/6664 |CL YOUNG B. C.ZVEZDA 2.25/3.35|3.65]3.50|5.206.50 |9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20(3.05|2.60[1.75|5.10|1.97 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.45
23:00/6665 |CL BARCELONA  |PORTO 1.48|4.30|7.00(2.15/12.0|3.25/30.0)2.111.65|2.70/2.50|2.10 | 1.68] 1.60 | 3.70[2.80 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.50
01:00|1360 |lURY 1 |P.COLONIA RASING M. 2.703.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.10|7.00|1.83|2.45]2.65 | 2.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEf_Id o GéEEi}éEﬂfGﬁEj}&ﬁ?l‘f EcthTcarse E:-ail'; I{;%"s%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 5624

01:00| 1436 |ARGC |BARRACAS ARGEN.JR. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
03:15/1362 |URY 1 |MONT.CITY DEP.MALD. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.804.70]7.50 |8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80) 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 ] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
03:30| 1281 |CO2PF|FORTALEZA PATRIOTAS (1:3) | 1.67 | 3.50 | 5.10|2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
03:30/1501 |BRA 1 |[VASCO CORINTH. 2.05|3.35|3.80]3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.70
06:0012949 CAME |REAL EST. ALAJUEL. 3.45/3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30|10.0 | 6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.403.10 | 2.10
11:00| 6541 |AFC C |CC MARIN. TERENGG. 1.25/5.80|9.00]1.62|15.0]2.15|40.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.30]1.30|2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99




